
Trofeo Voltolini OPEN - Gara 2 Gr C

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 14 BOSCHI M. - KTM 17:56.170
Tempo Gara

1 1:57.401 14:21:15.229

2 1:57.193 14:23:12.422

3 1:58.355 14:25:10.777

4 1:59.869 14:27:10.646

5 2:00.008 14:29:10.654

6 2:00.631 14:31:11.285

7 1:58.020 14:33:09.305

8 1:59.035 14:35:08.340

9 2:01.979 14:37:10.319

 Po. 2 - # 8 SCOZZAFAVA G. - Kawasaki + 12.297
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.066 14:21:19.171

2 2:00.818 14:23:19.989

3 2:00.169 14:25:20.158

4 1:59.210 14:27:19.368

5 1:59.532 14:29:18.900

6 2:00.563 14:31:19.463

7 2:01.328 14:33:20.791

8 1:59.667 14:35:20.458

9 2:02.158 14:37:22.616

 Po. 3 - # 123 LINDNER P. - Yamaha + 18.685
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.484 14:21:22.507

2 1:58.976 14:23:21.483

3 2:01.108 14:25:22.591

4 1:59.225 14:27:21.816

5 2:00.341 14:29:22.157

6 2:02.387 14:31:24.544

7 2:01.144 14:33:25.688

8 2:00.884 14:35:26.572

9 2:02.432 14:37:29.004

 Po. 4 - # 559 MARGESIN G. - Yamaha + 46.598
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.168 14:21:21.258

2 2:03.003 14:23:24.261

3 2:04.292 14:25:28.553

4 2:08.318 14:27:36.871

5 2:01.426 14:29:38.297

6 2:03.150 14:31:41.447

7 2:04.990 14:33:46.437

8 2:06.832 14:35:53.269

9 2:03.648 14:37:56.917

 Po. 5 - # 828 PROFANTER J. - Honda + 47.714
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.103 14:21:30.979

2 2:04.457 14:23:35.436

3 1:59.460 14:25:34.896

4 2:03.401 14:27:38.297

5 2:02.730 14:29:41.027

6 2:04.550 14:31:45.577

7 2:06.302 14:33:51.879

8 2:05.046 14:35:56.925

9 2:01.108 14:37:58.033

 Po. 6 - # 288 MARTINI D. - Husqvarna + 58.745
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.514 14:21:31.394

2 2:05.579 14:23:36.973

3 2:02.241 14:25:39.214

4 2:01.349 14:27:40.563

5 2:06.263 14:29:46.826

6 2:09.053 14:31:55.879

7 2:03.746 14:33:59.625

8 2:04.805 14:36:04.430

9 2:04.634 14:38:09.064

 Po. 7 - # 677 TONDIN M. - Kawasaki + 1:00.655
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.891 14:21:34.040

2 2:02.709 14:23:36.749

3 2:05.354 14:25:42.103

4 2:03.245 14:27:45.348

5 2:03.744 14:29:49.092

6 2:06.014 14:31:55.106

7 2:03.191 14:33:58.297

8 2:06.533 14:36:04.830

9 2:06.144 14:38:10.974

 Po. 8 - # 243 BRIDA D. - Yamaha + 1:19.525
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.965 14:21:23.225

2 2:01.993 14:23:25.218

3 2:04.065 14:25:29.283

4 2:06.885 14:27:36.168

5 2:07.231 14:29:43.399

6 2:06.201 14:31:49.600

7 2:05.817 14:33:55.417

8 2:26.165 14:36:21.582

9 2:08.262 14:38:29.844

 Po. 9 - # 963 ANDRIOLLO N. - Yamaha + 1:23.195
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.948 14:21:42.479

2 2:05.621 14:23:48.100

3 2:04.721 14:25:52.821

4 2:07.769 14:28:00.590

5 2:08.635 14:30:09.225

6 2:06.258 14:32:15.483

7 2:04.675 14:34:20.158

8 2:08.752 14:36:28.910

9 2:04.604 14:38:33.514

 Po. 10 - # 277 PIRCHER P. - Honda + 1:42.855
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.731 14:21:29.988

2 2:12.551 14:23:42.539

3 2:08.475 14:25:51.014

4 2:12.406 14:28:03.420

5 2:10.605 14:30:14.025

6 2:10.506 14:32:24.531

7 2:09.571 14:34:34.102

8 2:10.388 14:36:44.490

9 2:08.684 14:38:53.174

 Po. 11 - # 707 PODA M. - Yamaha + 1:43.299
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.873 14:21:37.092

2 2:10.931 14:23:48.023

3 2:11.465 14:25:59.488

4 2:07.711 14:28:07.199

5 2:08.475 14:30:15.674

6 2:10.224 14:32:25.898

7 2:09.006 14:34:34.904

8 2:10.988 14:36:45.892

9 2:07.726 14:38:53.618

Fastest lap: 1:57.193 
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Trofeo Voltolini OPEN - Gara 2 Gr C

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 73 VIESI M. - Honda + 1:48.855
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.161 14:21:35.459

2 2:11.736 14:23:47.195

3 2:09.288 14:25:56.483

4 2:09.272 14:28:05.755

5 2:12.600 14:30:18.355

6 2:10.317 14:32:28.672

7 2:10.585 14:34:39.257

8 2:10.643 14:36:49.900

9 2:09.274 14:38:59.174

 Po. 13 - # 126 FALSER H. - Honda + 1:49.684
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.694 14:21:39.257

2 2:13.613 14:23:52.870

3 2:11.193 14:26:04.063

4 2:09.563 14:28:13.626

5 2:11.828 14:30:25.454

6 2:06.979 14:32:32.433

7 2:09.121 14:34:41.554

8 2:09.472 14:36:51.026

9 2:08.977 14:39:00.003

 Po. 14 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. - KTM + 1:51.655
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.644 14:21:53.013

2 2:09.627 14:24:02.640

3 2:07.604 14:26:10.244

4 2:08.867 14:28:19.111

5 2:08.593 14:30:27.704

6 2:06.411 14:32:34.115

7 2:08.751 14:34:42.866

8 2:09.621 14:36:52.487

9 2:09.487 14:39:01.974

 Po. 15 - # 721 GRAZIOLA E. - Kawasaki + 1:55.586
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.592 14:21:43.819

2 2:09.957 14:23:53.776

3 2:11.361 14:26:05.137

4 2:09.533 14:28:14.670

5 2:12.025 14:30:26.695

6 2:11.651 14:32:38.346

7 2:08.080 14:34:46.426

8 2:08.708 14:36:55.134

9 2:10.771 14:39:05.905

 Po. 16 - # 25 ANDREOTTI M. - Husqvarna + 2:07.478
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.492 14:21:40.891

2 2:08.614 14:23:49.505

3 2:12.524 14:26:02.029

4 2:10.340 14:28:12.369

5 2:16.962 14:30:29.331

6 2:13.593 14:32:42.924

7 2:11.470 14:34:54.394

8 2:12.838 14:37:07.232

9 2:10.565 14:39:17.797

 Po. 17 - # 22 CAVAGNA P. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.667 14:21:48.816

2 2:12.536 14:24:01.352

3 2:12.722 14:26:14.074

4 2:11.933 14:28:26.007

5 2:09.200 14:30:35.207

6 2:13.175 14:32:48.382

7 2:13.535 14:35:01.917

8 2:18.180 14:37:20.097

 Po. 18 - # 245 SANDRI E. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.741 14:21:47.890

2 2:07.759 14:23:55.649

3 2:10.924 14:26:06.573

4 2:09.791 14:28:16.364

5 2:14.489 14:30:30.853

6 2:09.763 14:32:40.616

7 2:11.278 14:34:51.894

8 2:31.927 14:37:23.821

 Po. 19 - # 127 INAMA A. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.666 14:21:50.031

2 2:07.267 14:23:57.298

3 2:10.562 14:26:07.860

4 2:34.944 14:28:42.804

5 2:06.448 14:30:49.252

6 2:04.762 14:32:54.014

7 2:27.729 14:35:21.743

8 2:06.836 14:37:28.579

 Po. 20 - # 129 ZILLER S. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.230 14:21:50.855

2 2:14.343 14:24:05.198

3 2:10.862 14:26:16.060

4 2:11.711 14:28:27.771

5 2:13.346 14:30:41.117

6 2:11.750 14:32:52.867

7 2:18.548 14:35:11.415

8 2:21.386 14:37:32.801

 Po. 21 - # 593 CORRA` D. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.850 14:21:44.651

2 2:10.680 14:23:55.331

3 2:12.620 14:26:07.951

4 2:15.498 14:28:23.449

5 2:15.634 14:30:39.083

6 2:17.450 14:32:56.533

7 2:24.294 14:35:20.827

8 2:21.770 14:37:42.597

 Po. 22 - # 945 DECARLI G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:51.842 14:22:10.696

2 2:05.856 14:24:16.552

3 3:15.503 14:27:32.055

4 2:07.690 14:29:39.745

5 2:09.495 14:31:49.240

6 2:07.085 14:33:56.325

7 2:06.449 14:36:02.774

8 2:04.415 14:38:07.189

Fastest lap: 1:57.193 
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Trofeo Voltolini OPEN - Gara 2 Gr C

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 50 ANDREATTA P. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.827 14:21:52.035

2 2:25.119 14:24:17.154

3 2:21.493 14:26:38.647

4 2:20.728 14:28:59.375

5 2:19.375 14:31:18.750

6 2:21.477 14:33:40.227

7 2:21.284 14:36:01.511

8 2:22.064 14:38:23.575

 Po. 24 - # 261 STUFFER K. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:35.634 14:21:55.336

2 2:22.899 14:24:18.235

3 2:21.770 14:26:40.005

4 2:19.850 14:28:59.855

5 2:19.817 14:31:19.672

6 2:21.945 14:33:41.617

7 2:25.547 14:36:07.164

8 2:28.869 14:38:36.033

 Po. 25 - # 36 BERNARD K. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:37.087 14:21:59.340

2 2:28.645 14:24:27.985

3 2:25.155 14:26:53.140

4 2:17.262 14:29:10.402

5 3:09.266 14:32:19.668

6 2:06.922 14:34:26.590

7 2:10.554 14:36:37.144

8 2:03.131 14:38:40.275

 Po. 26 - # 211 GOLLER M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:43.078 14:22:02.432

2 2:21.809 14:24:24.241

3 2:21.149 14:26:45.390

4 2:18.145 14:29:03.535

5 2:37.740 14:31:41.275

6 2:31.096 14:34:12.371

7 2:47.404 14:36:59.775

8 2:27.736 14:39:27.511

 Po. 27 - # 275 PUDDU A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.965 14:21:56.114

2 2:24.888 14:24:21.002

3 2:28.702 14:26:49.704

4 2:28.313 14:29:18.017

5 2:36.329 14:31:54.346

6 2:33.998 14:34:28.344

7 2:35.165 14:37:03.509

8 2:27.780 14:39:31.289

 Po. 28 - # 313 LUBIAN M. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 4:27.541 14:23:46.257

2 2:14.457 14:26:00.714

3 2:10.276 14:28:10.990

4 2:13.662 14:30:24.652

5 2:13.919 14:32:38.571

6 2:11.816 14:34:50.387

7 2:21.147 14:37:11.534

Fastest lap: 1:57.193 
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